

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
RECAST OF THIRD & FINAL BILL					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work:—					
Construction of Road					
PMGSY Bethamal to					
Noriya Tola					
Scheme:— MMGSY (Gen)					
Agency:— Bhim Kumar					
Agreement No:— 22SBD/21-22					
Date of work order:— 26-06-2021					
Date of completion:— 20-06-2022					
Item NO— 1/1					
Construction of Reference					
& working bench mark— 718					
Room MB NO— 1394					
Step 213 km					

Continuation

$$\begin{aligned}
 & @ 18.6901.72/\text{km} \\
 & = 18.6901.72/\text{km} \\
 & = 18.14701.94
 \end{aligned}$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item NO- 2/2					
Construction of Reference Pillar —					118
FOOD M/N NO- 1394					
					Qty = 2.13 km
					@ Rs. 4079.46/m
					= Rs. 8689.25
Item NO- 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing flood land —					115
FOOD M/N NO- 1394					
					Qty = 0.64 H
					@ Rs. 53879.82/H
					= Rs. 34483.25
Item NO- 4/4					
Construction of embankment with 1000m lead —					118
FOOD M/N NO- 1394					
					Qty = 1091.68 m ³
					@ Rs. 190.14/m ³
					= Rs. 207572.25

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO- 5/5 Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder-PLS					
Room M/S NO- 1394					
					Qty = 4497.01 m ³
					@ Rs. 191.82 / m ³
					= Rs. 862616.00
Item NO- 6/6 Construction of embankment with 100m lead-PLS					
Room M/S NO- 1394					
					Qty = 2547.25 m ³
					@ Rs. 152.90 / m ³
					= Rs. 392022.00
Item NO- 7/8 Laying brick flooring layer-PLS					
Room M/S NO- 1394					
					Qty = 645.00 m ²
					@ Rs. 479.10 / m ²
					= Rs. 309020.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 11/12					
Providing and applying					
Tack coat					PLS
Item NO - 1394					
					Qty = 4905.38 m ²
					@ Rs. 14.36/m ²
					= Rs. 70441.20
Item NO - 12/13					
Providing, laying and					
rolling Cur Seal					PLS
Item NO - 1394					
					Qty = 4905.38 m ²
					@ Rs. 230.82/m ²
					= Rs. 1132260.20
Item NO - 13/14					
Construction of PCC					
Pavement					PLS
Item NO - 1394					
					Qty = 526.32 m ³
					@ Rs. 8666.60/m ³
					= Rs. 4561405.12

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO- 35/39					
Providing RCC M-25					
Room MB NO- 1394					
					Qty = 851.86 m ³
					@ Rs. 9011.54/m ³
					= Rs. 3170800/-
Item NO- 36/40					
Backfilling behind					
abutment					- 15
Room MB NO- 1394					
					Qty = 77.7 m ³
					@ Rs. 4036.12/m ³
					= Rs. 313607/-
Item NO- 37/41					
Providing weepholes					
MB NO- 1394					
					Qty = 106 NOS
					@ Rs. 83.46/NOS
					= Rs. 15524/-
Item NO- 38/42					
Providing and laying					
boulders above					- 15
Room MB NO- 1394					
					Qty = 181.98 m ³
					@ Rs. 5088.98/m ³
					= Rs. 926093/-
Continuation					2277672/-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO- 39/43					
Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD Bar					713
Room MB NO- 1394					
					Qty = 23.75 MT
					@ Rs. 49681.25/MT
					= Rs. 1180327.18
					239590.48.00
Add for GST @ 12%					2875086.00
Add for GST @ 12%					239590.00
Add for S.F.					227015.00
					27300739.00
Less for labor @ 0.11%					30031.00
					27270708.00
Less for previous pay 2%					18031450.00
Ball					9239258.00
Unit					7853369.00
Latru					
25-07-2022					
T.E.					
Ref					
03-08-2022					
AE					
15/8/22					